
Period: 22/5 - 28/5 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 7430 7462 32
2 tokeweed tokeweed 11433 11464 31
3 cabalism13 cabalism13 2877 2909 32
4 avikz Avikz 4906 4930 26
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5991 6026 35
6 adaseb adaseb 14744 14770 27
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4958 4986 27
8 xandry xandry 5065 5095 24
9 CryptopreneurBrainboss Brainboss 2815 2841 28
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3800 3832 31
11 tranthidung tranthidung 3704 3733 30

Total Posts: 303

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=3248711.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=402366;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=125583
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1605387
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=699700
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878630
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=222284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=771962
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=382413
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1052091
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=112493
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1292764


Period: 15/5 - 21/5 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 7398 7430 32 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 11408 11433 25 Y
3 cabalism13 cabalism13 2862 2877 20 Y
4 avikz Avikz 4886 4906 26 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5963 5991 28 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14717 14744 28 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4931 4958 27 Y
8 xandry xandry 5035 5065 24 Y
9 CryptopreneurBrainboss Brainboss 2807 2815 11 N
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3764 3800 36 Y
11 tranthidung tranthidung 3676 3704 33 Y

Total Posts: 290

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=3248711.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=402366;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=125583
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1605387
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=699700
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878630
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=222284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=771962
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=382413
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1052091
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=112493
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1292764


Period: 8/5 - 14/5 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 7370 7398 33 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 11383 11408 26 Y
3 cabalism13 cabalism13 2842 2862 20 Y
4 avikz Avikz 4858 4886 28 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5935 5963 28 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14689 14717 28 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4902 4931 29 Y
8 xandry xandry 4990 5035 24 Y
9 CryptopreneurBrainboss Brainboss 2771 2807 39 Y
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3729 3764 36 Y
11 tranthidung tranthidung 3643 3676 34 Y

Total Posts: 325

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=3248711.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=402366;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=125583
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1605387
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=699700
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878630
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=222284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=771962
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=382413
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1052091
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=112493
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1292764


Period: 1/5 - 7/5 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 7344 7370 33 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 11355 11383 28 Y
3 cabalism13 cabalism13 2822 2842 20 Y
4 avikz Avikz 4831 4858 27 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5908 5935 27 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14661 14689 28 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4877 4902 26 Y
8 xandry xandry 4960 4990 25 Y
9 CryptopreneurBrainboss Brainboss 2734 2771 35 Y
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3697 3729 32 Y
11 tranthidung tranthidung 3596 3643 48 Y

Total Posts: 329

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=3248711.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=402366;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=125583
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1605387
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=699700
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878630
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=222284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=771962
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=382413
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1052091
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=112493
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1292764


Period: 24/4 - 30/4 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 7311 7344 33 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 11327 11355 28 Y
3 cabalism13 cabalism13 2800 2822 22 Y
4 avikz Avikz 4805 4831 27 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5881 5908 28 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14635 14661 27 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4845 4877 22 Y
8 xandry xandry 4930 4960 24 Y
9 CryptopreneurBrainboss Brainboss 2698 2734 37 Y
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3662 3697 35 Y
11 tranthidung tranthidung 3535 3596 59 Y

Total Posts: 342

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=3248711.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=402366;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=125583
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1605387
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=699700
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878630
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=222284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=771962
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=382413
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1052091
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=112493
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1292764


Period: 17/4 - 23/4 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 7280 7311 32
2 tokeweed tokeweed 11301 11327 26
3 cabalism13 cabalism13 2779 2800 22
4 avikz Avikz 4779 4805 26
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5852 5881 28
6 adaseb adaseb 14608 14635 26
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4830 4845 26
8 xandry xandry 4900 4930 28
9 CryptopreneurBrainboss Brainboss 2664 2698 39
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3629 3662 34
11 tranthidung tranthidung 3489 3535 63

Total Posts: 350

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=3248711.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=402366;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=125583
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1605387
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=699700
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878630
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=222284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=771962
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=382413
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1052091
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=112493
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1292764


Period: 10/4 - 16/4 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 7248 7280 32 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 11276 11301 25 Y
3 cabalism13 cabalism13 2749 2779 31 Y
4 avikz Avikz 4752 4779 27 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5824 5852 28 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14581 14608 28 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4804 4830 26 Y
8 xandry xandry 4870 4900 29 Y
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 4463 4478 14 N Removed
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3597 3629 34 Y

Total Posts: 274

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=3248711.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=402366;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=125583
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1605387
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=699700
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878630
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=222284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=771962
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=382413
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=153656
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=112493


Period: 3/4 - 9/4 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 7216 7248 32
2 tokeweed tokeweed 11249 11276 27
3 cabalism13 cabalism13 2720 2749 39
4 avikz Avikz 4727 4752 26
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5799 5824 27
6 adaseb adaseb 14552 14581 30
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4777 4804 28
8 xandry xandry 4841 4870 27
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 4444 4463 20
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3565 3597 31

Total Posts: 287

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=3248711.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=402366;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=125583
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1605387
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=699700
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878630
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=222284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=771962
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=382413
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=153656
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=112493


Period: 27/3 - 2/4 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 7185 7216 31 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 11222 11249 27 Y
3 leowonderful leowonderful 5464 5483 19 N Removed
4 avikz Avikz 4702 4727 26 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5771 5799 29 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14543 14552 28 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4748 4777 30 Y
8 xandry xandry 4811 4841 27 Y
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 4416 4444 22 Y
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3533 3565 32 Y

Total Posts: 271

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=3248711.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=402366;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=125583
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=416731
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=699700
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878630
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=222284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=771962
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=382413
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=153656
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=112493


Period: 20/3 - 26/3 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 7153 7185 32 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 11196 11222 26 Y
3 leowonderful leowonderful 5445 5464 20 Y
4 avikz Avikz 4677 4702 25 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5745 5771 29 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14515 14543 28 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4721 4748 26 Y
8 xandry xandry 4785 4811 23 Y
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 4386 4416 25 Y
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3497 3533 36 Y

Total Posts: 270

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=3248711.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=402366;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=125583
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=416731
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=699700
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878630
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=222284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=771962
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=382413
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=153656
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=112493


Period: 13/3 - 19/3 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 7121 7153 32 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 11169 11196 27 Y
3 leowonderful leowonderful 5427 5445 20 Y
4 avikz Avikz 4657 4677 25 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5716 5745 29 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14490 14515 27 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4692 4721 26 Y
8 xandry xandry 4756 4785 30 Y
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 4368 4386 20 Y
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3464 3497 33 Y

Total Posts: 269

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=3248711.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=402366;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=125583
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=416731
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=699700
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878630
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=222284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=771962
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=382413
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=153656
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=112493


Period: 6/3 - 12/3 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 7089 7121 32 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 11139 11169 30 Y
3 leowonderful leowonderful 5407 5427 20 Y
4 avikz Avikz 4630 4657 27 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5685 5716 31 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14462 14490 28 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4661 4692 31 Y
8 xandry xandry 4729 4756 21 Y
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 4348 4368 20 Y
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3433 3464 31 Y

Total Posts: 271

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=3248711.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=402366;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=125583
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=416731
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=699700
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878630
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=222284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=771962
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=382413
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=153656
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=112493


Period: 28/2 - 5/3 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 7057 7089 32 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 11111 11139 28 Y
3 leowonderful leowonderful 5391 5407 20 Y
4 avikz Avikz 4608 4630 27 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5662 5685 30 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14434 14462 29 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4630 4661 31 Y
8 xandry xandry 4706 4729 22 Y
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 4328 4348 20 Y
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3404 3433 30 Y

Total Posts: 269

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=3248711.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=402366;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=125583
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=416731
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=699700
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878630
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=222284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=771962
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=382413
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=153656
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=112493


Period: 21/2 - 27/2 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 7024 7057 33 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 11083 11111 28 Y
3 leowonderful leowonderful 5370 5391 21 Y
4 avikz Avikz 4582 4608 26 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5631 5662 31 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14406 14434 28 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4600 4630 30 Y
8 xandry xandry 4680 4706 28 Y
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 4307 4328 22 Y
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3369 3404 35 Y

Total Posts: 282

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=3248711.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=402366;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=125583
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=416731
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=699700
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878630
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=222284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=771962
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=382413
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=153656
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=112493


Period: 14/2 - 20/2 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 6992 7024 32
2 tokeweed tokeweed 11055 11083 28
3 leowonderful leowonderful 5350 5370 21
4 avikz Avikz 4557 4582 27
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5603 5631 29
6 adaseb adaseb 14379 14406 28
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4572 4600 28
8 xandry xandry 4653 4680 26
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 4285 4307 22
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3338 3369 31

Total Posts: 272

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=3248711.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=402366;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=125583
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=416731
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=699700
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878630
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=222284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=771962
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=382413
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=153656
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=112493


Period: 7/2 - 13/2 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 6960 6992 32
2 tokeweed tokeweed 11026 11055 29
3 leowonderful leowonderful 5329 5350 26
4 avikz Avikz 4533 4557 27
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5575 5603 29
6 adaseb adaseb 14351 14379 28
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4546 4572 26
8 xandry xandry 4626 4653 27
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 4270 4285 26
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3303 3338 35

Total Posts: 285

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=3248711.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=402366;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=125583
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=416731
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=699700
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878630
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=222284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=771962
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=382413
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=153656
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=112493


Period: 31/1 - 6/2 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 6960 6960 32 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 11026 11026 29 Y
3 leowonderful leowonderful 5329 5329 21 Y
4 avikz Avikz 4533 4533 26 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5575 5575 29 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14351 14351 28 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4546 4546 29 Y
8 xandry xandry 4626 4626 26 Y
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 4270 4270 20 Y
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3303 3303 42 Y

Total Posts: 282

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=3248711.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=402366;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=125583
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=416731
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=699700
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=878630
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=222284
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=771962
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=382413
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=153656
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=112493


Period: 24/1 - 30/1 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 6896 6928 32 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 10970 10997 27 Y
3 leowonderful leowonderful 5286 5310 25 Y
4 avikz Avikz 4506 4512 9 N *
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5519 5549 31 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14296 14323 27 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4489 4518 29 Y
8 xandry xandry 4575 4601 25 Y
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 4618 4640 22 Y
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3229 3262 34 Y

Total Posts: 261

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=3248711.new#new
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=402366;sa=summary
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=125583
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=416731
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Period: 17/1 - 23/1 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 6870 6896 32 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 10945 10970 31 Y
3 leowonderful leowonderful 5285 5286 3 N **
4 avikz Avikz 4479 4506 27 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5486 5519 35 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14272 14296 27 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4461 4489 29 Y
8 xandry xandry 4559 4575 14 N **
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 4952 4618 10 N **
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3190 3229 42 Y
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Period: 10/1 - 16/1 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 6838 6870 32 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 10917 10945 28 Y
3 leowonderful leowonderful 5259 5285 26 Y
4 avikz Avikz 4455 4479 26 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5451 5486 38 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14244 14272 29 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4435 4461 27 Y
8 xandry xandry 4539 4559 22 Y
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 5002 4952 20 Y
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3150 3190 41 Y
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Period: 3/1 - 9/1 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 6806 6838 32 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 10887 10917 30 Y
3 leowonderful leowonderful 5259 5259 2 N *
4 avikz Avikz 4435 4455 25 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5413 5451 38 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14217 14244 27 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4409 4435 26 Y
8 xandry xandry 4527 4539 13 N *
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 6240 5002 0 N *
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3113 3150 37 Y

Total Posts: 230
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Period: 27/12 - 2/1 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 6777 6806 32 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 10860 10887 27 Y
3 leowonderful leowonderful 5239 5259 24 Y
4 avikz Avikz 4412 4435 26 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5379 5413 35 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14190 14217 28 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4383 4409 26 Y
8 xandry xandry 4506 4527 24 Y
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 7880 6240 24 Y
10 Pmalek Pmalek 3077 3113 36 Y

Total Posts: 285
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Period: 20/12 - 26/12 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 6745 6777 32 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 10834 10860 26 Y
3 leowonderful leowonderful 5218 5239 25 Y
4 avikz Avikz 4387 4412 26 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5343 5379 37 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14162 14190 28 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4358 4383 25 Y
8 xandry xandry 4484 4506 28 Y
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 7855 7880 26 Y

10 Pmalek Pmalek 3036 3077 41 Y
Total Posts: 294
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Period: 13/12 - 19/12 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 6713 6745 32 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 10806 10834 28 Y
3 leowonderful leowonderful 5214 5218 4 N
4 avikz Avikz 4360 4387 28 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5302 5343 41 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14134 14162 28 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4335 4358 25 Y
8 xandry xandry 4465 4484 25 Y
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 7830 7855 25 Y

10 Pmalek Pmalek 2998 3036 39 Y
Total Posts: 275
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Period: 6/12 - 12/12 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 6682 6713 32
2 tokeweed tokeweed 10778 10806 28
3 leowonderful leowonderful 5196 5214 25
4 avikz Avikz 4337 4360 28
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5272 5302 31
6 adaseb adaseb 14106 14134 28
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4310 4335 25
8 xandry xandry 4445 4465 25
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 7805 7830 26

10 Pmalek Pmalek 2958 2998 40
Total Posts: 288
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Period: 29/11 - 5/12 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 6650 6682 32 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 10751 10778 27 Y
3 leowonderful leowonderful 5170 5196 26 Y
4 avikz Avikz 4311 4337 28 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5240 5272 32 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14077 14106 29 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4286 4310 25 Y
8 xandry xandry 4428 4445 25 Y
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 7779 7805 25 Y

10 Pmalek Pmalek 2924 2958 35 Y
Total Posts: 284
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Period: 22/11 - 28/11 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 6618 6650 32 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 10724 10751 27 Y
3 leowonderful leowonderful 5148 5170 25 Y
4 avikz Avikz 4283 4311 29 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5206 5240 37 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14049 14077 28 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4257 4286 29 Y
8 xandry xandry 4401 4428 30 Y
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 7755 7779 25 Y

10 Pmalek Pmalek 2885 2924 40 Y
Total Posts: 302
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Period: 15/11 - 21/11 Thread

USER ID FortuneJack ID Starting Post Count Ending Post Count Qualified Posts Minimum Reached Comments
1 Betwrong Betwrong1 6585 6618 33 Y
2 tokeweed tokeweed 10696 10724 28 Y
3 leowonderful leowonderful 2122 5148 26 Y
4 avikz Avikz 4259 4283 28 Y
5 TheUltraElite TheUltraElit 5170 5206 37 Y
6 adaseb adaseb 14022 14049 28 Y
7 Raja_MBZ Raja_MBZ 4230 4257 27 Y
8 xandry xandry 4379 4401 25 Y
9 TheNewAnon135246 Dice_LUX 7730 7755 26 Y

10 Pmalek Pmalek 2853 2885 32 Y
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